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A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  1 BORTOT                    EVA               02/02/1964 TV 94 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  2 ROFFARE'                  SILVIA            18/01/1973 TV 91 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  3 RIGO                      GAIA              18/06/1973 BL 89 2014 0 BLIC822008 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  4 CAVALIERO                 ITALO             22/12/1976 SA 87,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  5 ALFARE' LOVO              IVANO             13/04/1964 EE 86 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  6 NOGARE'                   LAURA             17/09/1978 BL 82 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  7 BOEMIO                    IMMACOLATA        04/05/1977 NA 78,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  8 DE BORTOLI                LUCA              10/01/1976 BL 70 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  9 PASQUIN                   ROBERTO           10/05/1981 BL 69 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  10 BAGLIO                    STEFANO MARIA CRIS 01/02/1973 RM 67,5 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  11 STRAGA'                   ISABELLA          23/11/1976 BL 66,5 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  12 GROSSI                    GIANFRANCO        10/09/1965 RN 60 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  13 FANGANO                   ALFIO ANTONIO     27/01/1962 SR 59,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  14 AUGELLO                   COSTANTINA        14/06/1970 FG 47 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  15 SAITTA                    MASSIMO ANTONIO   27/05/1977 CT 40 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  16 RUBINO                    ANGELA MARIA      18/01/1985 TP 37 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  17 DE PASCALIS               SALVATORE         08/06/1968 LE 36,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  18 BORTOLUZZI                ALESSIO           12/05/1980 BL 35,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  19 MORONE                    MARCO             25/10/1983 BN 34 2014 0 BLIC80900T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  20 CAVALLI                   GIUSEPPE          28/03/1970 SR 34 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  21 MICHELETTO                MARIKA            15/06/1981 BL 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  22 DA BOIT                   CELESTE           09/06/1989 BL 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  23 TOFFOLET                  ALESSANDRA        03/12/1988 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  24 BODIN                     OPHELIE MARTHE RAY05/04/1985 EE 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  25 SOMMACAL                  GIULIA            09/02/1985 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  26 PIZZIN                    IRENE             29/03/1984 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  27 GORZA                     LUCIA             18/12/1983 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  28 DELL'OLIVO                MASSIMILIANO      01/09/1982 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  29 IERULLO                   GIUSEPPE          28/01/1982 CZ 33 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  30 GASPARI                   PAMELA            23/12/1981 VE 33 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  31 SPADOLA                   SALVATORE         23/09/1973 RG 33 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  32 ROMANELLI                 EUGENIO           26/10/1979 BL 32,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  33 FELTRIN                   ANGELO            31/08/1982 BL 32 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  34 FARINA                    MARTA             25/01/1979 BL 31,5 2014 0 BLIC829003 BL 0 0 D I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  35 DE CIAN                   TIZIANO           24/02/1978 BL 31 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  36 PELLEGRINO                MARIAFRANCESCA    16/02/1985 RC 30 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  37 MARCIANTE                 FEDERICA          26/03/1988 LE 29 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  38 ERRANTI                   CARLO             15/08/1958 EE 28 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  39 LENTINI                   ELIANA            21/04/1987 BL 28 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  40 ZANDEGIACOMOORSOLINA      ANNA              07/09/1978 BL 28 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  41 TERRANOVA                 ANTONIO           05/11/1972 EE 28 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  42 AMORUSO                   MARIA             12/04/1987 BA 27,5 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  43 SOSSAI                    RENZO             11/06/1959 BL 27,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  44 DEROCCO                   LAURA             18/11/1988 BL 27 2014 0 BLIC81700R BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  45 BARZAN                    MANUELA           19/01/1980 BL 27 2014 0 BLIC82100C BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  46 BERTOLISSI                CECILIA           01/07/1969 EE 26,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  47 DI  STASIO                PAOLO  MARIA      26/06/1965 SA 26,5 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  48 FAORO                     GIANLUCA          22/04/1964 BL 26 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  49 VINCI                     GIOVANNI          19/07/1967 SR 25,5 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  50 DE MARTIN                 GIORGIA           16/06/1978 BL 25 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  51 FRISIERI                  STEFANIA          11/11/1973 RM 25 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  52 PRIOR                     CARLO             21/10/1958 PD 24 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  53 TRIVISONNE                ROBERTO           19/05/1977 FG 24 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  54 TORMENA                   GIOVANNA          31/08/1968 TV 24 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  55 DEMARCH                   MATTEO            21/05/1985 BL 22 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A028 EDUCAZIONE ARTISTICA               NORMALE                       NN  56 GARZARELLA                GIUSEPPE          21/06/1973 CB 21,5 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  1 CINALLI                   PATRIZIA          10/07/1983 CH 60,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  2 TONIN                     FABIO             11/10/1979 BL 47,5 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  3 CORTE                     STEFANO           20/08/1977 BL 45 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I
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A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  4 SPINELLI                  VALENTINA         29/05/1985 FG 39 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  5 PEPE                      CELESTE           27/04/1960 LE 36 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  6 ZAMPIERI                  MICHELA           16/02/1975 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  7 PROSDOCIMO                MATTEO            16/09/1984 TV 28 2014 0 BLIC81300D BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  8 ZASSO                     LAURA             24/08/1983 BL 27 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  9 ALBERTON                  PAOLO             29/07/1977 BL 20 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A030 ED.FISICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA       NORMALE                       NN  10 ZUBAIO                    EUGENIO           06/08/1976 CS 17,5 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  1 BORTOLOTTO                MAURO             12/12/1955 VE 124,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  2 ARGENTA                   LAURA             18/10/1969 BL 104,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  3 SCHENARDI                 PAOLA             28/08/1962 BL 90,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  4 TRICHES                   DONATELLA         04/10/1977 BL 90 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  5 BRANCALEONE               STEFANO           14/11/1965 BL 88 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  6 CASON                     ILARIA            24/05/1973 BL 86,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  7 GAZZI                     NELLA             13/05/1967 BL 78,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  8 RUBBOLI                   LORENZO           15/02/1984 RA 72,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  9 PINTO                     FRANCESCO         18/06/1988 BA 67 2014 0 BLIC82700B BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  10 CARLIN                    ISA               06/08/1984 BL 65 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  11 CREMA                     PAOLA             04/08/1978 BL 62 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  12 TESSARI                   SILVIA            05/01/1984 BL 56,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  13 NALATO                    LUISA             19/06/1967 BL 56,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  14 GIUFFRIDA                 ANTONIO           01/08/1974 BL 54,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  15 SORBELLO                  ENRICO            15/10/1975 CT 52,62 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  16 LONGO                     ORAZIO            18/03/1975 CT 52,5 2014 0 BLIC81800L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  17 DAL BIANCO                ANDREA            08/11/1987 VE 50 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  18 SAVIANE                   MARCO             29/01/1968 BL 42 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  19 ZANCANARO                 WALTER            11/11/1985 BL 40,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  20 ZANELLA                   ANNA              18/09/1986 BL 40 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  21 ANDRI                     MATTEO            10/03/1982 UD 39,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  22 LOZZA                     GIULIA            21/04/1994 BL 38,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  23 CENTA                     ELEONORA          09/03/1991 BL 37 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  24 BERTON                    CHIARA            20/04/1977 MI 36 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  25 REOLON                    FABIO             08/01/1990 BL 36 2014 0 BLMM001008 BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  26 MAJONI                    ROBERTA           31/01/1971 BL 34 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  27 BAYOU                     ANDREA            23/04/1978 TV 34 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  28 CARLIN                    SILVIA            14/11/1995 BL 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  29 MORABITO                  DAVIDE            28/05/1987 RC 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  30 MAUCIERI                  MILENA            21/08/1985 RG 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  31 BRUGNERA MURARO           LAURA             05/03/1983 BL 32,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  32 TEMPIO                    SALVATORE         05/11/1975 SR 32 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  33 FONTANA                   LIVIO             11/10/1981 BL 30,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  34 FIABANE                   NICOLA            05/09/1975 BL 30 2014 0 BLIC81700R BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  35 ZENDER                    CLAUDIA           05/10/1981 BL 29,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  36 DE CAMILLO                MARIA VITTORIA    30/11/1970 FR 29,5 2014 0 BLIC81800L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  37 DONAZZOLO                 DAVIDE            12/11/1978 BL 29,25 2014 0 BLIC81800L BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  38 PELLICONE                 CRISTINA SILVIA   06/07/1984 RC 27,5 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  39 FRACASSO                  VIOLA MARIA       24/04/1993 BL 23,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  40 D'ASCOLI                  FABIO             20/03/1990 PA 23,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  41 COSTA                     FRANCESCA         25/07/1972 CZ 21,75 2014 0 BLMM001008 BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  42 OLIVO                     ELISA             23/10/1986 VR 21,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  43 FALZONE                   FEDERICA          02/07/1988 CL 21 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  44 FORNASIER                 PAOLO             29/09/1992 BL 21 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  45 MARINO                    ANTONELLA         04/05/1991 NA 21 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  46 GRANDE                    VITTORIA          20/02/1969 CE 19 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  47 CORDELLA                  KLAUS             17/01/1978 BL 18 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  48 LICCARDI                  GIUSEPPE          09/11/1977 CT 18 2014 0 BLIC81800L BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  49 BECCI                     ALBERTO           17/09/1960 BL 17 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  50 CIGALA                    MARIANO CARLO     09/08/1968 ME 15,5 2014 0 BLIC829003 BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  51 CRESTANI                  MARCO             21/07/1973 BL 15,25 2014 0 BLIC82400X BL 0 0 D I

A032 ED. MUSICALE NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA    NORMALE                       NN  52 LATINO                    CARMELO           13/01/1967 SR 12 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  1 BORTOT                    EVA               02/02/1964 TV 154 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  2 PIAZZA                    PIERDOMENICO      05/03/1959 PD 142,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  3 NOGARE'                   LAURA             17/09/1978 BL 120 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  4 SOVILLA                   MARZIO            03/03/1971 BL 107,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  5 MISSERI                   GIUSEPPE MAURIZIO 23/10/1968 PA 98 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  6 FANGANO                   ALFIO ANTONIO     27/01/1962 SR 93,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  7 DAL PONT                  LORENZO           17/10/1978 BL 93 2014 0 BLIS00100B BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  8 PELLEGRINON               NICOLA            12/05/1973 BL 88 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  9 DA ROLD                   FABRIZIO          25/10/1974 BL 86,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  10 ROFFARE'                  SILVIA            18/01/1973 TV 85 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  11 LORENZI                   LUCA              24/06/1963 BL 82,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  12 BOEMIO                    IMMACOLATA        04/05/1977 NA 78,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  13 BORTOLUZZI                FABRIZIO          05/03/1978 TV 76 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  14 ZORZI                     SILVIA            27/03/1970 VE 75,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  15 DANZI                     ROSANNA           21/01/1969 PZ 71 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  16 VENUDA                    MAURIZIA          03/05/1973 VE 70,5 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  17 ALFARE' LOVO              IVANO             13/04/1964 EE 67 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  18 STRAGA'                   ISABELLA          23/11/1976 BL 66,5 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  19 ZINGONE                   PIERLUIGI         21/06/1976 CS 60 2014 0 BLIS00100B BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  20 COMIOTTO                  LUCA              22/12/1975 BL 60 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  21 GROSSI                    GIANFRANCO        10/09/1965 RN 58 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  22 MARES                     FEDERICO          17/12/1978 BL 54 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  23 LUCICESARE                DAVIDE            01/01/1976 BL 54 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  24 COSTA                     MICHELE           09/03/1976 BL 53 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  25 DELLA PUTTA               ALESSIA           27/04/1974 BL 50 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  26 RAGUSA                    LUCIA             30/10/1984 CT 48 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  27 PAGANIN                   MAIK              17/09/1979 EE 45,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  28 MENEGUZ                   BARBARA           11/04/1976 BL 45,5 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  29 DI MARCO                  GIANFILIPPO       27/05/1984 EN 38 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  30 BORTOLUZZI                ALESSIO           12/05/1980 BL 37,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  31 PISON                     ERICA             01/08/1982 BL 37 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  32 CASANOVA                  FRANCESCO PIO     15/12/1984 FG 36,5 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  33 DE PASCALIS               SALVATORE         08/06/1968 LE 36,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  34 MORONE                    MARCO             25/10/1983 BN 34 2014 0 BLIC80900T BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  35 RENTO                     ILENIA            14/10/1978 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  36 DA BOIT                   CELESTE           09/06/1989 BL 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  37 SOMMACAL                  GIULIA            09/02/1985 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  38 PIZZIN                    IRENE             29/03/1984 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  39 GORZA                     LUCIA             18/12/1983 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  40 DELL'OLIVO                MASSIMILIANO      01/09/1982 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  41 GASPARI                   PAMELA            23/12/1981 VE 33 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  42 SPADOLA                   SALVATORE         23/09/1973 RG 33 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  43 LABORAGINE                VALERIA           05/09/1982 PZ 31 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  44 DE CIAN                   TIZIANO           24/02/1978 BL 31 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  45 DIBRACCIO                 OTTAVIO           30/04/1987 AQ 30,5 2014 0 BLIS00100B BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  46 ERRANTI                   CARLO             15/08/1958 EE 30 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  47 PELLEGRINO                MARIAFRANCESCA    16/02/1985 RC 30 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  48 MAZZITELLI                MARCO             18/10/1985 VV 29,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  49 BONOMO                    BENEDETTO         05/10/1985 PA 29 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  50 SALVIA                    DONATELLA         08/06/1984 PZ 29 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  51 LENTINI                   ELIANA            21/04/1987 BL 28 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  52 ZANDEGIACOMOORSOLINA      ANNA              07/09/1978 BL 28 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  53 TONA                      CARLO             19/07/1983 BL 27,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  54 DEZORDI                   ALBERTO           08/10/1968 BL 27,5 2014 0 BLMM031004 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  55 SOSSAI                    RENZO             11/06/1959 BL 27,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  56 DEROCCO                   LAURA             18/11/1988 BL 27 2014 0 BLIC81700R BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  57 BANNO                     MARCELLO          20/08/1987 CT 27 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  58 BARZAN                    MANUELA           19/01/1980 BL 27 2014 0 BLIC82100C BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  59 PERELLI                   FABRIZIO          26/05/1985 RM 26,5 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  60 BERTOLISSI                CECILIA           01/07/1969 EE 26,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  61 DEPAOLI                   LUCA              22/02/1968 TV 26,5 2014 0 BLIC81300D BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  62 FAORO                     GIANLUCA          22/04/1964 BL 26 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  63 CALARCO                   ANTONINO ROBERTO  26/04/1976 RC 26 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  64 VINCI                     GIOVANNI          19/07/1967 SR 25,5 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  65 CIASULLO                  MARCO             04/03/1983 BL 25,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  66 AREZZODITRIFILETTI        GIUSEPPE          29/05/1975 EE 25 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  67 DE MARTIN                 GIORGIA           16/06/1978 BL 25 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  68 BORTOT                    DIANA             21/12/1973 BL 25 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  69 VEDOA                     CATERINA          05/01/1980 BL 25 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  70 MORTELLARO                SALVATORE         05/11/1975 PA 25 2014 0 BLIC828007 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  71 FRISIERI                  STEFANIA          11/11/1973 RM 25 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I



A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  72 PRIOR                     CARLO             21/10/1958 PD 24 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  73 MIUZZI                    MELISSA           15/05/1988 PD 24 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  74 COLLETTA                  MARIALUISA        01/11/1975 TP 24 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  75 PINTI                     CARLA             17/04/1973 CH 24 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  76 TORMENA                   GIOVANNA          31/08/1968 TV 24 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  77 QUARANTA                  MASSIMO           26/09/1976 TA 23,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  78 BENVEGNU                  ALESSANDRO        20/06/1973 BL 23 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  79 BARITO                    FABIO             03/07/1977 BL 22,5 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  80 DEMARCH                   MATTEO            21/05/1985 BL 22 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  81 PILLERA                   ALFIO             20/09/1975 CT 21,5 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  82 MASOTTO                   NICOLA            25/02/1977 TV 21,5 2014 0 BLIC82700B BL 0 0 L I

A033 ED. TECNICA NELLA SCUOLA MEDIA     NORMALE                       NN  83 GARZARELLA                GIUSEPPE          21/06/1973 CB 21,5 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  1 DA RIF                    MICHELA           06/06/1971 BL 121 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  2 DAGAI                     SARA              16/05/1975 BL 83 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  3 DAL PRA                   MANUELA           29/03/1966 BL 81,5 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  4 GAROTTI                   ANTONELLA         04/01/1976 CS 77,5 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  5 DAL MOLIN                 MONICA            21/02/1976 VE 72 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  6 PRIMERANO  RIANO'         CARMELA           24/12/1965 MN 71 2014 0 BLMM001008 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  7 UCCELLATORE               PASQUALE          07/01/1981 CT 69 2014 0 BLMM001008 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  8 GUERRASIO                 FRANCESCA         11/07/1977 SA 66,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  9 ZOMPA                     DIOMIRA           05/10/1961 CE 65 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  10 DE TONI                   ALICE             08/11/1978 BL 64 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  11 CIOFFI                    ANNALISA          13/07/1963 EE 64 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  12 CROSE                     ANNALISA          16/03/1980 BL 58,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  13 SPONGA                    SARA              12/01/1972 BL 55,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  14 LOTTO                     DAMIANO           11/07/1978 BL 47 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  15 BARCELLA                  MILENA            19/02/1979 CT 43 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  16 TIRONE                    LUCIA             23/12/1982 BL 42 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  17 CATAUDELLA                SARA              24/08/1986 CS 40 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  18 DE BARBA                  MARTINA           13/04/1985 BL 39,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  19 SAVIO                     MONICA            21/04/1987 BL 39 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  20 ZANNA                     SILVIA            24/05/1979 VE 37 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  21 OLIVO                     ELISA             23/10/1986 VR 37 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  22 FONTANIVE                 CINZIA            14/09/1970 BL 36,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  23 BORTOT                    BARBARA           27/07/1973 BL 36 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  24 ZAMBELLI GNOCCO           SABRINA           11/02/1974 BL 36 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  25 RUALTA                    CLAUDIA           08/01/1988 BL 36 2014 0 BLIC823004 BL 0 0 D I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  26 COSENTINI                 MANUELA           26/03/1983 NO 36 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  27 CAMPIGOTTO                MARCO HUBERT      07/12/1987 BL 35,5 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  28 DE MIN                    SILVIA            14/01/1986 BL 35 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  29 PILLON                    STEFANIA          07/07/1986 TV 34 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  30 CAMERA                    MARIANTONIA       20/09/1984 PT 34 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  31 MELI                      EMANUELA          03/10/1968 SR 34 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  32 LARESE                    SILVIA            29/03/1989 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00100B BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  33 MORETTI                   COSTANZA          19/03/1988 BL 33 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  34 FERRO                     RITA              16/05/1969 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00400V BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  35 GIAFFREDO                 MARIA CRISTINA    13/03/1964 BL 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  36 CIABATTONI                RENATA            29/08/1964 BL 32 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  37 EMMOLO                    VALERIA           16/03/1983 SR 31 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  38 DISEP                     SABINA            03/04/1971 BL 30,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  39 SARZETTO                  ROBERTA           01/12/1970 BL 29 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  40 DE MARCH                  ANNA              22/12/1984 BL 29 2014 0 BLIC822008 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  41 GRECO                     MARIA             13/03/1983 CT 29 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  42 MERLO                     SIMONA            05/03/1987 BL 28 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  43 MAVELLI                   PAOLA             06/05/1979 NA 28 2014 0 BLIC82700B BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  44 UVA                       ANNA              20/05/1966 PN 27 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  45 SCANDURRA                 NOVELLA           14/12/1975 CT 27 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  46 DIMARTINO                 LAURA             23/05/1985 RG 25,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  47 BROI                      FRANCESCA         22/01/1979 BL 24 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A043 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.MED.NORMALE                       NN  48 TESSARI                   SILVIA            05/01/1984 BL 9 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  1 TUMIOTTO                  LORETTA           27/11/1959 TV 130 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  2 PIAZZA                    PIERDOMENICO      05/03/1959 PD 124,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  3 PADOVAN                   FABIO             10/07/1956 BL 121 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  4 FREGONA                   GABRIELLA         18/09/1969 BL 92,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  5 TEDESCO                   SIMONA            26/03/1976 KR 84 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I



A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  6 CESA                      MATTIA            04/05/1979 BL 78 2014 0 BLIC82100C BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  7 DALLE VEDOVE              MARILENA          27/06/1974 BL 74 2014 0 BLIS00400V BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  8 CHIESURA                  LUCA              01/09/1972 BL 72 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  9 LIOTINO                   ANTONIETTA        23/10/1972 BA 68 2014 0 BLIS00100B BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  10 MAGGIO                    ANNA LISA         14/03/1980 TP 67 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  11 DAURU'                    ALESSANDRO        07/05/1970 BL 63,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  12 COLDEPIN                  DEBORAH           21/06/1980 BL 57,5 2014 0 BLMM031004 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  13 MICHELINI                 LUCIA             14/11/1984 BL 57 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  14 BINO                      GIORGIA           03/01/1984 BL 55 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  15 DE PAULIS                 CHIARA            05/04/1983 AQ 54 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  16 PIOL                      ROBERTO           10/09/1980 BL 52,5 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  17 BUFFA                     PIETRO            18/12/1973 PA 49 2014 0 BLMM001008 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  18 FURLAN                    MICHELA           02/02/1983 BL 46 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  19 RICCI                     FABIO             28/08/1980 TE 46 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  20 DAL FERRO                 NICOLA            19/01/1983 VI 45 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  21 BORTOLUZZI                ELENA             21/06/1982 BL 39 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  22 SPERANZA                  ANTONIO           15/04/1984 EN 37 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  23 PISON                     ERICA             01/08/1982 BL 37 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  24 DE NADAL                  VIVIANA           21/12/1981 BL 34 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 Q I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  25 MAORET                    FRANCESCO         01/06/1981 BL 34 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  26 GATTO                     ELISA             13/09/1987 BL 33,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  27 DELLA LUCIA               ANDREA            13/03/1971 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS009002 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  28 TEZA                      CLAUDIO           09/12/1971 BL 33 2014 0 BLIC82100C BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  29 PIZZIN                    GIULIA            25/06/1988 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  30 CARANGI                   ANNA              27/11/1987 CE 33 2014 0 BLIC816001 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  31 FONTANA                   DANIELE           12/11/1987 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00100B BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  32 BENENATI                  ANTONIO           11/09/1987 VV 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  33 CATALANO                  PAOLO             12/05/1987 CT 33 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  34 SORARU'                   ANTONIO           12/11/1986 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  35 DALZOTTO                  EDITH             20/10/1986 BL 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  36 CESCO BOLLA               BARBARA           06/07/1986 VB 33 2014 0 BLIS00100B BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  37 FORZATI                   ANGELA            25/03/1984 BA 33 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  38 CORLETO                   STEFANIA          09/10/1982 PZ 33 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  39 AMBROGIO                  SEBASTIANO        11/09/1977 SR 33 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  40 PIAT                      MANOLO            15/08/1976 BL 33 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  41 CARLI                     SABRINA           13/12/1970 BL 33 2014 0 BLIC822008 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  42 PONTIL                    CLAUDIA           21/01/1976 BL 32,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  43 RISITA                    GIORGIA           11/07/1985 EN 32 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  44 LABORAGINE                VALERIA           05/09/1982 PZ 31 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  45 BALZAN                    FEDERICO          01/02/1980 BL 30 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  46 GENUARDI                  LUCIANO CRISTIAN  23/08/1987 CT 29,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  47 ERRANTI                   CARLO             15/08/1958 EE 29 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  48 SALVIA                    DONATELLA         08/06/1984 PZ 29 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  49 PORRU                     GABRIELLA         24/07/1984 NU 28 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  50 POSSAMAI                  CHIARA            05/02/1977 BL 28 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  51 RIVA                      ELEONORA          23/05/1988 BL 27,5 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  52 SOPPELSA                  LUCA              14/03/1988 BL 27 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  53 ZANVETTOR                 PAOLA             19/08/1979 BL 27 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  54 DELUCA                    QUIRINO           07/04/1986 BN 26,5 2014 0 BLIC823004 BL 0 0 D I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  55 SORARU                    CECILIA UGHETTA   21/10/1988 BL 25,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  56 PISCONTI                  LUIGI             17/11/1987 TA 25,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  57 AREZZODITRIFILETTI        GIUSEPPE          29/05/1975 EE 25 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  58 SANFRATELLO               SALVATORE         28/01/1985 AG 22 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  59 SALVO                     ROSALIA           25/10/1974 CS 18,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A059 SCIENZE MAT.,CHIM.,FIS.,NAT.I GR.  NORMALE                       NN  60 ALESSANDRO                MARIASSUNTA       11/06/1980 CS 17,5 2014 0 BLIC82400X BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  1 BATTISTEL                 SABRINA           23/05/1975 BL 148 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  2 FERRAIOLI                 MARIA ROSARIA     07/03/1969 SA 135 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  3 DE TOFFOL                 EMANUELA          28/11/1968 EE 129,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  4 DA ROLD                   DANIELA           25/05/1963 BL 128,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  5 COSTANTINI                LUCIA             22/07/1977 BL 126 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 Q I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  6 PREMOLI                   ANGELA            21/01/1971 MI 124 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  7 FACEN                     GIULIA            19/07/1954 BL 113,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  8 PIVA                      LAURA             06/02/1962 BL 111 2014 0 BLIC816001 BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  9 SCARDANZAN                ANNALISA          12/03/1973 BL 94 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  10 DE ZORDI                  CLAUDIA           15/05/1971 BL 94 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I



A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  11 COCCIRO                   ANGELA            23/02/1981 RG 80,5 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  12 SOMMAVILLA                SABINA            09/12/1965 BL 53 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  13 CICALA                    CATERINA          28/12/1981 PZ 45 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  14 BAMPO                     BARBARA           04/12/1959 BL 39 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  15 PERRONE                   EMANUELE          27/01/1988 LE 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  16 GIURI                     CRISTINA          08/04/1980 CH 31,5 2014 0 BLIC828007 BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  17 INGALLINERA               VALERIA MARIA     27/06/1978 RG 28 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A245 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       NN  18 SANNINO                   MASSIMILIANO      15/05/1981 NA 23 2014 0 BLIC829003 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  1 DE PELLEGRIN              ELISABETTA        07/09/1972 EE 146 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  2 PIAZZA                    PAOLA MARIA       28/01/1966 EE 133,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  3 NARD                      CRISTINA          20/07/1979 BL 120 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  4 RECH                      SHEILA            07/07/1975 EE 110 2014 0 BLIS00400V BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DE PARIS                  MARINA            20/10/1977 BL 105 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  6 PAGANIN                   SONIA             06/05/1970 BL 91 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  7 BATTISTEL                 SABRINA           23/05/1975 BL 88 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  8 SOMMARIVA                 BRUNELLA          22/08/1958 BL 81,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  9 FACEN                     GIULIA            19/07/1954 BL 79,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  10 GASPERINI                 SIMONA            17/04/1975 BL 79,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  11 COSTANTINI                LUCIA             22/07/1977 BL 78 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 Q I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  12 CARLIN                    ISA               06/08/1984 BL 74 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  13 MANAIGO                   GIUDITTA          04/05/1976 BL 74 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  14 ZAMBON                    EMANUELA          04/04/1974 VE 70,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  15 CALDART                   EUGENIA           10/11/1975 BL 64 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  16 FAE'                      MILENA            22/03/1968 BL 64 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  17 MONTAGNER                 LAURA             05/04/1973 TV 54 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  18 SOMMAVILLA                SABINA            09/12/1965 BL 47 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  19 ANGIULLI                  LORENZA           29/12/1977 TA 47 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  20 TIZIANI                   DIEGO             07/08/1980 BL 46 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  21 BARDO                     SANDRA            13/11/1986 EE 46 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  22 COLUCCI                   MIRIAM            15/10/1976 PZ 44 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  23 CERNISON                  FRANCESCA         12/05/1973 VE 44 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  24 CICALA                    CATERINA          28/12/1981 PZ 39 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  25 PENASA                    FRANCESCA         18/09/1987 BL 39 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  26 BAMPO                     BARBARA           04/12/1959 BL 38 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  27 LORENZET                  GIGLIOLA          29/09/1975 BL 36,5 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  28 ALCHINI                   SILVIA            11/09/1985 BL 36 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  29 DAL MAGRO                 MANUELA           16/06/1983 BL 36 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  30 DAL MAS                   MICHELA           16/03/1975 BL 35 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  31 DE NARDIN                 ROBERTA           20/12/1963 BL 34,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  32 GIURI                     CRISTINA          08/04/1980 CH 34,5 2014 0 BLIC828007 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  33 RUSSO                     ERIBERTO          01/09/1989 SA 34 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  34 DEBIASIO                  DEBORA            21/07/1986 BL 34 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  35 SPINELLI                  MICHELE           07/02/1986 BR 34 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  36 MARAGA                    CARLA             07/05/1973 BL 34 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  37 SARTORI                   FRANCESCA         17/08/1979 UD 33 2014 0 BLIC828007 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  38 PERRONE                   EMANUELE          27/01/1988 LE 33 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  39 LOREFICE                  STEFANIA          16/07/1976 PC 32 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  40 DEMARCH                   VALENTINA         21/02/1987 BL 29 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  41 CASTRO                    LAURA             04/10/1979 CT 29 2014 0 BLIC83200V BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  42 INGALLINERA               VALERIA MARIA     27/06/1978 RG 28 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  43 COLOMBO                   GILDA             16/04/1979 SA 27,5 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  44 DECASSAN                  CATERINA          22/07/1979 BL 27 2014 0 BLMM001008 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  45 DOMINIS                   GIADA             09/09/1976 MI 27 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  46 ZANCANER                  ELENA             23/08/1974 BL 26,5 2014 0 BLIC814009 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  47 ANDRICH                   STEFANIA          20/07/1971 BL 25,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  48 REOLON                    MILENA            28/08/1968 BL 25,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  49 BORTOT                    PAOLA             19/03/1965 BL 25,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A345 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       NN  50 SANNINO                   MASSIMILIANO      15/05/1981 NA 23 2014 0 BLIC829003 BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  1 CALDART                   EUGENIA           10/11/1975 BL 88 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  2 GASPERINI                 SIMONA            17/04/1975 BL 79,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  3 DIPIETRO                  ROBERTO           03/06/1976 RG 74 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  4 CERNISON                  FRANCESCA         12/05/1973 VE 62 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  5 ANGIULLI                  LORENZA           29/12/1977 TA 56 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  6 ZAMPIERI                  ELISA             26/12/1981 BL 45 2014 0 BLIC816001 BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  7 COLUCCI                   MIRIAM            15/10/1976 PZ 44 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 Q I



A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  8 DAL MAS                   MICHELA           16/03/1975 BL 36 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  9 DE NARDIN                 ROBERTA           20/12/1963 BL 32,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A445 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       NN  10 DOMINIS                   GIADA             09/09/1976 MI 27 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  1 DE CATALDO                MARIA TERESA      07/09/1971 BA 158 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  2 FERRAIOLI                 MARIA ROSARIA     07/03/1969 SA 135 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  3 COSSALTER                 SILVIA            01/01/1976 BL 118 2014 0 BLIS008006 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  4 ZAMPOL                    MARCO             03/05/1977 BL 117 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  5 DA ROLT                   TANIA             31/12/1976 BL 110 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  6 SOMMARIVA                 BRUNELLA          22/08/1958 BL 105,5 2014 0 BLIS01200T BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  7 DE TOFFOL                 EMANUELA          28/11/1968 EE 98,5 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 Q I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  8 PREMOLI                   ANGELA            21/01/1971 MI 94 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  9 DIPIETRO                  IVANA             30/12/1978 RG 84 2014 0 BLIC81300D BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  10 NARD                      CRISTINA          20/07/1979 BL 83 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  11 ZAMBON                    EMANUELA          04/04/1974 VE 77,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  12 MANAIGO                   GIUDITTA          04/05/1976 BL 74 2014 0 BLIS003003 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  13 SCARDANZAN                ANNALISA          12/03/1973 BL 73 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  14 DAL MAGRO                 ALESSANDRA        16/06/1983 BL 72 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  15 SCOLA                     ELISA             21/12/1980 BL 59,5 2014 0 BLIS011002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  16 MONTAGNER                 LAURA             05/04/1973 TV 48 2014 0 BLPS020006 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  17 SOMMAVILLA                SABINA            09/12/1965 BL 47 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  18 BARDO                     SANDRA            13/11/1986 EE 46 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  19 COLUCCI                   MIRIAM            15/10/1976 PZ 44 2014 0 BLIS00700A BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  20 LOREFICE                  STEFANIA          16/07/1976 PC 37 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  21 LORENZET                  GIGLIOLA          29/09/1975 BL 36,5 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  22 DAL MAGRO                 MANUELA           16/06/1983 BL 36 2014 0 BLTD020002 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  23 MARAGA                    CARLA             07/05/1973 BL 34 2014 0 BLRH02000X BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  24 SARTORI                   FRANCESCA         17/08/1979 UD 33 2014 0 BLIC828007 BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  25 CASTRO                    LAURA             04/10/1979 CT 29 2014 0 BLIC83200V BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  26 ANDRICH                   STEFANIA          20/07/1971 BL 28,5 2014 0 BLIS00600E BL 0 0 L I

A545 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       NN  27 DECASSAN                  CATERINA          22/07/1979 BL 27 2014 0 BLMM001008 BL 0 0 L I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TURBIAN                   RENATA            01/11/1968 TV 34 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TURBIAN                   RENATA            01/11/1968 TV 34 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TURBIAN                   RENATA            01/11/1968 TV 34 2014 0 BLPM01000L BL 0 0 D I


